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1. Next we’d like to know how you 
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17. Next, we’d like to know how you feel about the state of the nation in each of the following areas. For each 

one, please say whether you are -- very satisfied, somewhat satisfied, somewhat dissatisfied, or very 

dissatisfied.   If you don’t have enough information about a particular subject to rate it, just say so.  How  

about -- [RANDOM ORDER]? 

 

 W. The position of women in the nation 

 

 Very 

satisfied 

Somewhat 

satisfied 

Somewhat 

dissatisfied 

Very 

dissatisfied 

No  

opinion 

Total 

satisfied 

Total 

dissatisfied 

        

2019 Jan 2-10 23 38 21 16 3 61 37 

        

2018 Jan 2-7 18 40 21 16 4 58 37 

2008 Jan 4-6 23 49 19 7 3 72 26 

2007 Jan 15-18 25 49 16 7 3 74 23 

2006 Jan 9-12 22 48 18 8 3 70 26 

2005 Jan 3-5 21 48 20 8 8

 


